LANARK COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Bathurst Township

Beckwith Township

Dalhousie Township

Darling Township

Campbell Burial Ground
Drough (Drew) Burial Place
Johnson Burial Ground
Olde Family Plot

Glendinning Burial Plot
Old Morphy Family Plot
Willis Family Plot

Angus Family

Barrie Family
Brownlee Family Plot
Conroy Family
Crosbie Family
Cuthbertson Family
Duncan Family
Easton Family

Fair Family

Gardner (Garner) Family Plot
Hall Family Plot
Hamilton Family
MacKinnon

Park Family Plot
Patterson Grave Site
Paul Family Plot
Umpherston Family
Wallace Family

Watt Family

Alexander Grave Site (Ewan)

Armstrong Property Grave Site

Beaton Grave Site

Caldwell Plot

Camelon — Cooper Grave Site
David Camelon Family

Jibbs Property Grave Site

Lee Grave Site

Leon Ranger Family

McGee

Pioneer Cemetery (Majore) Family

Raycroft Grave Site
Wark Grave Site

Wark Property Grave Site
Wm. Sculland Family

8566
8567
8568
8569

8570
8571
8572

4960
4959
4957
4963
4961
4943
4968
4965
4958
8573
10218
8574
4950
8575
4939
4964
4972
4971
4967

8576
8577
8578
8579
8580
4986
8581
8582
4982
6266
4985
8584
8585
8586
4984



Drummond Township

Lanark Township

Lavant Township

Montague Township

North Elmsley Township

North Sherbrooke Township

Packenham Township

Ramsay Township

24 August 2022

Old Pioneer

Hopetown Pioneer

John Murray Family

MacDonald Property Grave Site
Middleville Pioneer Presbyterian
Nicol Plot

Old Craig Burial Ground

Robert Caton/Keating

Turriff Burial Plot

Wm. Smith Familyh

Benjamin Cameron Family
Ferguson
John Lane Grave

Barton Family Plot

McCrae Family

Roseville Burial Place
Unknown Montague Township

Ward

Currie

McDougall

Nisbet

Smyth Family

Stooks Family

Syms Family Plot aka Davies
Warnock Burying Ground

Currie
Fulton Burial Ground
Stooks

Baird Family
Dunlop Family Burial Ground
Rath Farm

966

8589
4973
8590
937

8591
8592
4974
8593
4977

4980
8594
4979

8595
4952
8596
8597

235

7015
5166
5165
9078
7016
9079
5163

7004
8588
7005

8598
8301
5722





