LANARK COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Bathurst Township	Campbell Burial Ground Drough (Drew) Burial Place Johnson Burial Ground Olde Family Plot	8566 8567 8568 8569
Beckwith Township	Glendinning Burial Plot Old Morphy Family Plot Willis Family Plot	8570 8571 8572
Dalhousie Township	Angus Family Barrie Family Brownlee Family Plot Conroy Family Crosbie Family Cuthbertson Family Duncan Family Easton Family Fair Family Gardner (Garner) Family Plot Hall Family Plot Hamilton Family MacKinnon Park Family Plot Patterson Grave Site Paul Family Plot Umpherston Family Wallace Family Watt Family	4960 4959 4957 4963 4961 4943 4968 4965 4958 8573 10218 8574 4950 8575 4939 4964 4972 4971 4967
Darling Township	Alexander Grave Site (Ewan) Armstrong Property Grave Site Beaton Grave Site Caldwell Plot Camelon – Cooper Grave Site David Camelon Family Jibbs Property Grave Site Lee Grave Site Leon Ranger Family McGee Pioneer Cemetery (Majore) Family Raycroft Grave Site Wark Grave Site Wark Property Grave Site Wark Property Grave Site Wm. Sculland Family	8576 8577 8578 8579 8580 4986 8581 8582 4982 6266 4985 8584 8585 8586 4984

Drummond Township	Old Pioneer	966
Lanark Township	Hopetown Pioneer John Murray Family MacDonald Property Grave Site Middleville Pioneer Presbyterian Nicol Plot Old Craig Burial Ground Robert Caton/Keating Turriff Burial Plot Wm. Smith Familyh	8589 4973 8590 937 8591 8592 4974 8593 4977
Lavant Township	Benjamin Cameron Family Ferguson John Lane Grave	4980 8594 4979
Montague Township	Barton Family Plot McCrae Family Roseville Burial Place Unknown Montague Township	8595 4952 8596 8597
North Elmsley Township	Ward	235
North Sherbrooke Township	Currie McDougall Nisbet Smyth Family Stooks Family Syms Family Plot aka Davies Warnock Burying Ground	7015 5166 5165 9078 7016 9079 5163
Packenham Township	Currie Fulton Burial Ground Stooks	7004 8588 7005
Ramsay Township	Baird Family Dunlop Family Burial Ground Rath Farm	8598 8301 5722

24 August 2022